Date of Transaction
21/03/16
29/02/16
04/03/16
24/03/16
15/03/16
14/03/16
11/03/16
11/03/16
23/03/16
10/03/16
07/03/16
29/02/16
10/03/16
28/02/16
27/02/16
21/03/16
15/03/16
15/03/16
14/03/16
11/03/16
03/03/16
03/03/16
03/03/16
03/03/16
02/03/16
01/03/16
29/02/16
26/02/16
26/02/16
15/03/16
15/03/16
16/03/16
24/03/16
24/03/16
24/03/16
23/03/16
22/03/16
18/03/16
16/03/16
14/03/16
14/03/16
03/03/16
03/03/16
01/03/16
26/02/16
24/03/16
22/03/16
22/03/16
10/03/16
10/03/16
03/03/16
17/03/16
17/03/16
16/03/16
15/03/16
15/03/16
10/03/16
09/03/16
08/03/16
08/03/16

LA dept which incurred the expenditure
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk

Beneficiary

ETAP PORTSMOUTH
PREMIER INN

WCC PARKING MOBILE
WEX PHOTOGRAPHIC
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
WEX PHOTOGRAPHIC
CVP.COM

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
CMS

CASTLE (EU) LTD

ARGOS LTD

HOOPER SERVICES LTD
PAYPAL AWICS

PREMIER INN

PREMIER INN

UK BATHROOMS

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
WWW.UKBATHROOMS.COM
WILKO.COM

SOLENT GLASS & GALZING
SCREWFIX DIRECT
WWW.UKBATHROOMS.COM
SAFECHEM LTD

SAFECHEM LTD

TEEPEE PRODUCTS LTD
SCREWFIX DIRECT
SURVEY EXPRESS SER
CMPCARESHOP

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
GOSPORT BC INTERNET
HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC
HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC
HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC
NHBS LTD

ACCESS KEY & LOCK
SPORTSMARK GROUP LTD
SAINSBURYS 0681
EQUESTRIAN FENCING & T
DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE
T K MAXX

DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE
B AND Q 1002

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
ASDA HOME SHOPPING
AUK AGORA BUSINESS PUB
PMT

ASDA HOME SHOPPING
ASDA HOME SHOPPING
FIGURE 53

CPC

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
CMS

AMAZON EU

CPC

CMS

MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
AMAZON EU

CBA WINZIP CLEVERBRIDG

Amount VAT

236.00
97.00
3.75
25.00
87.75
443.00
674.82
17.77
488.82
553.48
21.49
334.37
30.00
68.32
88.32
39.17
24.99
55.35
13.00
12.00
76.64
-128.27
91.16
-151.08
95.67
57.97
120.00
332.00
14.94
465.00
27.00
385.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
151.12
92.00
452.50
33.30
193.92
58.12
69.99
18.19
116.90
39.48
46.42
84.30
83.32
-2.00
41.33
471.03
83.39
17.89
66.72
62.28
38.07
411.52
110.00
295.46
25.95

Summary of the purpose of expenditure
4 NIGHTS HOTEL

SWEP PLACEMENT

PARKING WINCHESTER

CAMERA FILTER

PORTABLE DRIVE & MEMORY CARD
CAMERA LENS/FILTER/WALLET
TRIPOD SYSTEM & EQUIPMENT
MEMORY CARDS

CABLES

CLEANING MATERIALS

KETTLE

HOOVER

WEBINAR WITH AWICS CONSULTANCY
SEVERE WEATHER EMERGENCY ACCOM
SEVERE WEATHER EMERGENCY ACCOM

PEDESTAL

WINDOW CALIPERS RY

BASIN & PEDESTAL

FUNNEL FOR WATER BUTT
RESTRICTORS

MATERIALS

BASIN & PEDESTAL

TOWEL DISPENSERS

RETURN FOR TOWEL DISPENSERS
BOLTS FOR GARAGE ROOF
MATERIALS

TELL TALES - AY

WINDOW POLE OPENERS
GUTTERING JOINT

CT SUMMONSES

NDR SUMMONSES

DAEDALUS PLANNING APP
LICENCE

LICENCE HCC

LICENCE HCC

MAMMAL TRAPS

KEYS CUT FOR STUBB REC/FBALL
GRC STRAIGHT UNITS

EASTER EGGS FOR EVENT
POSTS

FENCE PAINT

STANDBY CASE

PAINT FOR FENCING

EQUIPMENT CLEAN FOR THE QUEEN
HIGHWAY CODE

BAR SANDWICH SUPPLIES
ADVERTISING H&S ADVISER
CHANNEL MIXER DANCE FESTIVAL
REFUND DUE TO LATE DELIVERY
BAR SANDWICH SUPPLIES

Q LAB LICENSE FOR PROJECTOR
MISC CABLES

PRINTER TAPE

MISC CABLES

IPAD CASE

MISC CABLES

MISC CABLES

HEADSET

SSD HARD DRIVES

WINZIP LICENSE

Merchant Category

LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
PREMIER INN

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES

BOOK STORES

CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES

ELECTRONIC SALES

BOOK STORES

CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DISCOUNT STORES

ELECTRICAL AND SMALL APPLIANCE REPAIR SHOPS
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
PREMIER INN

PREMIER INN

EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
BOOK STORES

EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
VARIETY STORES

BOOK STORES

FINES

FINES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES

HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

SPORTING GOODS STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

CARPENTRY CONTRACTORS

PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES

VARIETY STORES

PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BOOK STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
ELECTRONIC SALES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

BOOK STORES

CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS



03/03/16
03/03/16
02/03/16
01/03/16
01/03/16
29/02/16
26/02/16
26/02/16
22/03/16
01/03/16
01/03/16
07/03/16
21/03/16
21/03/16
04/03/16
03/03/16
02/03/16
02/03/16
21/03/16
18/03/16
01/03/16
26/02/16
23/03/16
16/03/16
03/03/16
01/03/16
22/03/16
22/03/16
02/03/16
17/03/16
17/03/16
09/03/16
04/03/16
04/03/16
04/03/16
04/03/16
04/03/16
04/03/16
04/03/16
22/03/16
17/03/16
16/03/16
16/03/16
14/03/16
14/03/16
09/03/16
08/03/16
08/03/16
08/03/16
03/03/16
03/03/16
03/03/16
03/03/16
02/03/16
02/03/16
02/03/16
01/03/16
24/03/16
23/03/16
22/03/16
19/03/16

Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk

LAPTOPSCREEN.CO.UK
cPC

PMC ELECTRICS LIMI
SELFSERVE TICKET
CRUCIAL.COM

CBA WINZIP CLEVERBRIDG
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
SELFSERVE TICKET
SELFSERVE TICKET
CARPARK MACHINE
SFccl

TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
WM MORRISONS
PRESSING NEEDS LTD

WM MORRISONS

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
DUNELM LTD
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
PARKERS GARDEN MACHINE
ASDA SUPERSTORE

cPC

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
cPC

VP BASTION LIMITED
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
CROSS COUNTRY
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
PREMIER INN

ML (UK) LTD

EURO MUNICIPAL LTD
HAROLD L SMITH(TRANS)
RICHMOND AND JAMES
RICHMOND AND JAMES
POST OFFICE COUNTER
WWW.GOV.UK
WWW.GOV.UK
WWW.GOV.UK

L&S WASTE MANAGEMENT L
L&S WASTE MANAGEMENT L
L&S WASTE MANAGEMENT L
PREMIER INN 44033690
CARPARK MACHINE
PUMPKIN
TICKETOFFICESALE
WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
TESCO-STORES 6255

ASDA SUPERSTORE
PARCEL MONKEY LIMITED
RED LION HOTEL

48.50
35.94
53.40
5.80
25.18
77.85
20.10
15.49
77.50
5.80
1.67
312.00
115.00
8.90
8.44
7.39
17.45
6.23
35.71
23.55
43.70
45.79
11.98
145.50
5.94
15.51
59.98
3.97
39.99
153.46
410.00
247.60
35.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
35.00
35.00
25.00
55.41
105.00
650.00
1,950.00
125.00
125.00
172.50
227.50
227.50
227.50
450.00
450.00
450.00
31.50
17.08
4.69
87.60
63.00
7.98
22.09
9.47
475.00

LAPTOP SCREEN

MISC CABLES

HEADSET REPAIR

TRAIN TICKETS

PC MEMORY

WINZIP SOFTWARE

MOBILE PHONE ACCESSORIES
IPAD PRO CHARGER

TRAIN FARE LONDON

TRAIN TICKET

EH TRAIN TICKET TO PORTS CC
MEMBERSHIP-CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
ACCOMODATION FOR TRAINING
ACCOMODATION FOR TRAINING
ARBORICULTURAL BOOK
ARBORICULTURAL BOOK
ARBORIST BOOK
ARBORICULTURAL BOOKS
MAYOR'S SCHOOL VISIT
PARLOUR LAUNDRY

MAYOR'S DINNER PARTY
WIRELESS ERGONOMIC USB MICE
MOP + BUCKET - COLLINGWOOD
TV LICENCE

DRAIN CLEANER + TAPE MEASURE
BEVERAGES - HOLLYHILL MTG
VOICE RECORDER

CAR CHARGER

LABELING MACHINE

SECURITY LABELS FOR AUDIT
LEGAL FEES

RAIL TICKETS - AUDIT CONFERENC
LEGAL FEES

LEGAL FEES

LEGAL FEES

LEGAL FEES

LEGAL FEES

LEGAL FEES

LEGAL FEES

WASTE LESS SAVE MORE DERBY
CEMETERY REPAIRS

AXLE FOR VEHICLE 26

DRIVE HEAD FOR ROAD SWEEPER
VEHICLE SEAT REPAIRS
VEHICLE SEAT REPAIRS

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 60

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 300

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 288

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 292

ROMAN GROVE CEMETERY SKIP
ROMAN GROVE CEMETERY SKIP
ROMAN GROVE CEMETERY SKIP
BREAKFAST X 3 - IESE VANGUARD
TRAVEL TO IESE RE VANGUARD
REFRESHMENTS - IESE TRAVEL
TRAVEL TO IESE RE VANGUARD
PVC ROLLER BANNER
REFRESHMENTS

SWEETS AND FOOD STORAGE
DELIVERY COSTS
ACCOMMODATION -FH

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE

DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DRY CLEANERS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BOOK STORES

DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

BOOK STORES

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PREMIER INN

WELDING REPAIR

AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PACKAGE STORES, BEER, WINE, LIQUOR

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED



09/03/16
10/03/16
07/03/16
02/03/16
29/02/16
24/03/16
21/03/16
21/03/16
17/03/16
03/03/16
29/02/16
09/03/16
03/03/16
16/03/16
16/03/16
16/03/16
16/03/16
16/03/16
16/03/16
16/03/16
16/03/16
16/03/16
16/03/16
16/03/16
24/03/16
18/03/16
20/03/16
17/03/16
17/03/16
17/03/16
16/03/16
08/03/16
08/03/16
08/03/16
04/03/16
04/03/16

Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk

ASDA SUPERSTORE
TESCO-STORES 6255
FACEBOOK ZDH5J8SJ22
WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
AMAZON EU
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
MOSS BROS
THEWHITEHALL.CO.UK
CARPARK MACHINE
SOLACE LTD

PREMIER INN

PARKING PAYMENT: 5
PORTSMOUTH CITY CO
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
SAFE-AID SUPPLIES/P'MO
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

WWW.WARNERGOODMAN.CO.U

SCREWFIX DIRECT
AMAZON EU

ROYS LTD
PRINTMYTICKETS
PRINTMYTICKETS
WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM

WWW.MUSGROVEWILLOWS.CO

WWW.CROMWELL.CO.UK
VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE
WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
BULLFINCH GAS EQUIPMEN

40.00

104.56
45.00
19.98

7.50
79.20
75.00
12.08

398.00

-31.50

2.08

2.92
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00

100.84
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00

420.00
29.99
84.56

411.39
33.33
56.64
14.37
83.75
17.52
24.36

2.50

299.00

10 BOTTLES OF WINE AS GIFTS
BEVERAGES FOR MAYORS DINNER
FACEBOOK ADVERTS
PROMOTIONAL BANNERS

LEAD ADAPTERS FOR KEYBOARDS
CAKES FOR MAYOR'S PARLOUR
OVERCOAT MH

LEADER HOTEL FOR LGA CONF
NACO TRAINING IN LONDON

CX SOLACE MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL
REFUND OF BREAKFAST

ESCP CLLR MEETING

PARKING FOR BCP MEMBERS PANEL
ICO RENEWAL

ICO RENEWAL

ICO RENEWAL

ICO RENEWAL

ICO RENEWAL

UNIFORM

ICO RENEWAL

ICO RENEWAL

ICO RENEWAL

ICO RENEWAL

ICO RENEWAL

AGREED LEGAL EXPENSES

KEY CABINET

KEY CABINET

4 X PROPANE FILLED GAS BOTTLES
WRISTBANDS

SUMMER ACTIVITY WRISTBANDS
UNDERGROUND PIPE

WILLOW FOR RANGERS ACTIVITIES.
TOOL BAG FOR RANGERS
INITIATIVES CLIENT TAXI
EXTENSION LEAD

GAS BEACON FOR QUEENS BIRTHDAY

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

ADVERTISING SERVICES

QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MEN'S AND BOY'S CLOTHING AND ACCESSORIES STORES
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PREMIER INN

AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ATTORNEYS, LEGAL SERVICES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
FLORISTS

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

HARDWARE STORES

ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS

HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES



	Government Procurement Card Transactions - March 2016
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction

	LA dept which incurred the expenditure
	LA dept which incurred the expenditure

	Beneficiary
	Beneficiary

	Amount
	Amount

	VAT
	VAT

	Summary of the purpose of expenditure
	Summary of the purpose of expenditure

	Merchant Category
	Merchant Category


	21/03/16
	21/03/16
	21/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ETAP PORTSMOUTH
	ETAP PORTSMOUTH

	236.00
	236.00

	4 NIGHTS HOTEL
	4 NIGHTS HOTEL

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	29/02/16
	29/02/16
	29/02/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN

	97.00
	97.00

	SWEP PLACEMENT
	SWEP PLACEMENT

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN


	04/03/16
	04/03/16
	04/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WCC PARKING MOBILE
	WCC PARKING MOBILE

	3.75
	3.75

	PARKING WINCHESTER
	PARKING WINCHESTER

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/03/16
	24/03/16
	24/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WEX PHOTOGRAPHIC
	WEX PHOTOGRAPHIC

	25.00
	25.00

	CAMERA FILTER
	CAMERA FILTER

	CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES
	CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES


	15/03/16
	15/03/16
	15/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	87.75
	87.75

	PORTABLE DRIVE & MEMORY CARD
	PORTABLE DRIVE & MEMORY CARD

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	14/03/16
	14/03/16
	14/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WEX PHOTOGRAPHIC
	WEX PHOTOGRAPHIC

	443.00
	443.00

	CAMERA LENS/FILTER/WALLET
	CAMERA LENS/FILTER/WALLET

	CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES
	CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES


	11/03/16
	11/03/16
	11/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CVP.COM
	CVP.COM

	674.82
	674.82

	TRIPOD SYSTEM & EQUIPMENT
	TRIPOD SYSTEM & EQUIPMENT

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	11/03/16
	11/03/16
	11/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	17.77
	17.77

	MEMORY CARDS
	MEMORY CARDS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	23/03/16
	23/03/16
	23/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CMS
	CMS

	488.82
	488.82

	CABLES
	CABLES

	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/03/16
	10/03/16
	10/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	553.48
	553.48

	CLEANING MATERIALS
	CLEANING MATERIALS

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/03/16
	07/03/16
	07/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	21.49
	21.49

	KETTLE
	KETTLE

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	29/02/16
	29/02/16
	29/02/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HOOPER SERVICES LTD
	HOOPER SERVICES LTD

	334.37
	334.37

	HOOVER
	HOOVER

	ELECTRICAL AND SMALL APPLIANCE REPAIR SHOPS
	ELECTRICAL AND SMALL APPLIANCE REPAIR SHOPS


	10/03/16
	10/03/16
	10/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  AWICS
	PAYPAL  AWICS

	30.00
	30.00

	WEBINAR WITH AWICS CONSULTANCY
	WEBINAR WITH AWICS CONSULTANCY

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	28/02/16
	28/02/16
	28/02/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN

	68.32
	68.32

	SEVERE WEATHER EMERGENCY ACCOM
	SEVERE WEATHER EMERGENCY ACCOM

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN


	27/02/16
	27/02/16
	27/02/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN

	88.32
	88.32

	SEVERE WEATHER EMERGENCY ACCOM
	SEVERE WEATHER EMERGENCY ACCOM

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN


	21/03/16
	21/03/16
	21/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	UK BATHROOMS
	UK BATHROOMS

	39.17
	39.17

	PEDESTAL
	PEDESTAL

	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)


	15/03/16
	15/03/16
	15/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	24.99
	24.99

	WINDOW CALIPERS RY
	WINDOW CALIPERS RY

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	15/03/16
	15/03/16
	15/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.UKBATHROOMS.COM
	WWW.UKBATHROOMS.COM

	55.35
	55.35

	BASIN & PEDESTAL
	BASIN & PEDESTAL

	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)


	14/03/16
	14/03/16
	14/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WILKO.COM
	WILKO.COM

	13.00
	13.00

	FUNNEL FOR WATER BUTT
	FUNNEL FOR WATER BUTT

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	11/03/16
	11/03/16
	11/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SOLENT GLASS & GALZING
	SOLENT GLASS & GALZING

	12.00
	12.00

	RESTRICTORS
	RESTRICTORS

	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	03/03/16
	03/03/16
	03/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SCREWFIX DIRECT
	SCREWFIX DIRECT

	76.64
	76.64

	MATERIALS 
	MATERIALS 

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	03/03/16
	03/03/16
	03/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.UKBATHROOMS.COM
	WWW.UKBATHROOMS.COM

	-128.27
	-128.27

	BASIN & PEDESTAL
	BASIN & PEDESTAL

	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)


	03/03/16
	03/03/16
	03/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAFECHEM LTD
	SAFECHEM LTD

	91.16
	91.16

	TOWEL DISPENSERS
	TOWEL DISPENSERS

	CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	03/03/16
	03/03/16
	03/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAFECHEM LTD
	SAFECHEM LTD

	-151.08
	-151.08

	RETURN FOR TOWEL DISPENSERS
	RETURN FOR TOWEL DISPENSERS

	CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	02/03/16
	02/03/16
	02/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TEEPEE PRODUCTS LTD
	TEEPEE PRODUCTS LTD

	95.67
	95.67

	BOLTS FOR GARAGE ROOF
	BOLTS FOR GARAGE ROOF

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	01/03/16
	01/03/16
	01/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SCREWFIX DIRECT
	SCREWFIX DIRECT

	57.97
	57.97

	MATERIALS 
	MATERIALS 

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	29/02/16
	29/02/16
	29/02/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SURVEY EXPRESS SER
	SURVEY EXPRESS SER

	120.00
	120.00

	TELL TALES - AY
	TELL TALES - AY

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	26/02/16
	26/02/16
	26/02/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CMPCARESHOP
	CMPCARESHOP

	332.00
	332.00

	WINDOW POLE OPENERS
	WINDOW POLE OPENERS

	VARIETY STORES
	VARIETY STORES


	26/02/16
	26/02/16
	26/02/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	14.94
	14.94

	GUTTERING JOINT
	GUTTERING JOINT

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	15/03/16
	15/03/16
	15/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	465.00
	465.00

	CT SUMMONSES
	CT SUMMONSES

	FINES
	FINES


	15/03/16
	15/03/16
	15/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	27.00
	27.00

	NDR SUMMONSES
	NDR SUMMONSES

	FINES
	FINES


	16/03/16
	16/03/16
	16/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	GOSPORT BC INTERNET
	GOSPORT BC INTERNET

	385.00
	385.00

	DAEDALUS PLANNING APP
	DAEDALUS PLANNING APP

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/03/16
	24/03/16
	24/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC
	HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC

	250.00
	250.00

	LICENCE
	LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/03/16
	24/03/16
	24/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC
	HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC

	250.00
	250.00

	LICENCE HCC
	LICENCE HCC

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/03/16
	24/03/16
	24/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC
	HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC

	250.00
	250.00

	LICENCE HCC
	LICENCE HCC

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	23/03/16
	23/03/16
	23/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	NHBS LTD
	NHBS LTD

	151.12
	151.12

	MAMMAL TRAPS
	MAMMAL TRAPS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	22/03/16
	22/03/16
	22/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ACCESS KEY & LOCK
	ACCESS KEY & LOCK

	92.00
	92.00

	KEYS CUT FOR STUBB REC/FBALL
	KEYS CUT FOR STUBB REC/FBALL

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	18/03/16
	18/03/16
	18/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SPORTSMARK GROUP LTD
	SPORTSMARK GROUP LTD

	452.50
	452.50

	GRC STRAIGHT UNITS
	GRC STRAIGHT UNITS

	SPORTING GOODS STORES
	SPORTING GOODS STORES


	16/03/16
	16/03/16
	16/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	33.30
	33.30

	EASTER EGGS FOR EVENT
	EASTER EGGS FOR EVENT

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	14/03/16
	14/03/16
	14/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	EQUESTRIAN FENCING & T
	EQUESTRIAN FENCING & T

	193.92
	193.92

	POSTS
	POSTS

	CARPENTRY CONTRACTORS
	CARPENTRY CONTRACTORS


	14/03/16
	14/03/16
	14/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE
	DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE

	58.12
	58.12

	FENCE PAINT
	FENCE PAINT

	PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES
	PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES


	03/03/16
	03/03/16
	03/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	T K MAXX
	T K MAXX

	69.99
	69.99

	STANDBY CASE
	STANDBY CASE

	VARIETY STORES
	VARIETY STORES


	03/03/16
	03/03/16
	03/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE
	DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE

	18.19
	18.19

	PAINT FOR FENCING
	PAINT FOR FENCING

	PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES
	PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES


	01/03/16
	01/03/16
	01/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	B AND Q 1002
	B AND Q 1002

	116.90
	116.90

	EQUIPMENT CLEAN FOR THE QUEEN
	EQUIPMENT CLEAN FOR THE QUEEN

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	26/02/16
	26/02/16
	26/02/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	39.48
	39.48

	HIGHWAY CODE
	HIGHWAY CODE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	24/03/16
	24/03/16
	24/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASDA HOME SHOPPING
	ASDA HOME SHOPPING

	46.42
	46.42

	BAR SANDWICH SUPPLIES
	BAR SANDWICH SUPPLIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	22/03/16
	22/03/16
	22/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AUK AGORA BUSINESS PUB
	AUK AGORA BUSINESS PUB

	84.30
	84.30

	ADVERTISING H&S ADVISER
	ADVERTISING H&S ADVISER

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	22/03/16
	22/03/16
	22/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PMT
	PMT

	83.32
	83.32

	CHANNEL MIXER DANCE FESTIVAL
	CHANNEL MIXER DANCE FESTIVAL

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	10/03/16
	10/03/16
	10/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASDA HOME SHOPPING
	ASDA HOME SHOPPING

	-2.00
	-2.00

	REFUND DUE TO LATE DELIVERY
	REFUND DUE TO LATE DELIVERY

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	10/03/16
	10/03/16
	10/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASDA HOME SHOPPING
	ASDA HOME SHOPPING

	41.33
	41.33

	BAR SANDWICH SUPPLIES
	BAR SANDWICH SUPPLIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	03/03/16
	03/03/16
	03/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FIGURE 53
	FIGURE 53

	471.03
	471.03

	Q LAB LICENSE FOR PROJECTOR
	Q LAB LICENSE FOR PROJECTOR

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	17/03/16
	17/03/16
	17/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CPC
	CPC

	83.39
	83.39

	MISC CABLES
	MISC CABLES

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	17/03/16
	17/03/16
	17/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	17.89
	17.89

	PRINTER TAPE
	PRINTER TAPE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	16/03/16
	16/03/16
	16/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CMS
	CMS

	66.72
	66.72

	MISC CABLES
	MISC CABLES

	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	15/03/16
	15/03/16
	15/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	62.28
	62.28

	IPAD CASE
	IPAD CASE

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	15/03/16
	15/03/16
	15/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CPC
	CPC

	38.07
	38.07

	MISC CABLES
	MISC CABLES

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	10/03/16
	10/03/16
	10/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CMS
	CMS

	411.52
	411.52

	MISC CABLES
	MISC CABLES

	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	09/03/16
	09/03/16
	09/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	110.00
	110.00

	HEADSET
	HEADSET

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	08/03/16
	08/03/16
	08/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	295.46
	295.46

	SSD HARD DRIVES
	SSD HARD DRIVES

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	08/03/16
	08/03/16
	08/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CBA WINZIP CLEVERBRIDG
	CBA WINZIP CLEVERBRIDG

	25.95
	25.95

	WINZIP LICENSE
	WINZIP LICENSE

	DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS
	DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS


	03/03/16
	03/03/16
	03/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	LAPTOPSCREEN.CO.UK
	LAPTOPSCREEN.CO.UK

	48.50
	48.50

	LAPTOP SCREEN
	LAPTOP SCREEN

	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES


	03/03/16
	03/03/16
	03/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CPC
	CPC

	35.94
	35.94

	MISC CABLES
	MISC CABLES

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	02/03/16
	02/03/16
	02/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PMC ELECTRICS LIMI
	PMC ELECTRICS LIMI

	53.40
	53.40

	HEADSET REPAIR
	HEADSET REPAIR

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	01/03/16
	01/03/16
	01/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SELFSERVE TICKET
	SELFSERVE TICKET

	5.80
	5.80

	TRAIN TICKETS
	TRAIN TICKETS

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	01/03/16
	01/03/16
	01/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CRUCIAL.COM
	CRUCIAL.COM

	25.18
	25.18

	PC MEMORY
	PC MEMORY

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	29/02/16
	29/02/16
	29/02/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CBA WINZIP CLEVERBRIDG
	CBA WINZIP CLEVERBRIDG

	77.85
	77.85

	WINZIP SOFTWARE
	WINZIP SOFTWARE

	DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS
	DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS


	26/02/16
	26/02/16
	26/02/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	20.10
	20.10

	MOBILE PHONE ACCESSORIES
	MOBILE PHONE ACCESSORIES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	26/02/16
	26/02/16
	26/02/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	15.49
	15.49

	IPAD PRO CHARGER
	IPAD PRO CHARGER

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	22/03/16
	22/03/16
	22/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SELFSERVE TICKET
	SELFSERVE TICKET

	77.50
	77.50

	TRAIN FARE LONDON
	TRAIN FARE LONDON

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	01/03/16
	01/03/16
	01/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SELFSERVE TICKET
	SELFSERVE TICKET

	5.80
	5.80

	TRAIN TICKET
	TRAIN TICKET

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	01/03/16
	01/03/16
	01/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CARPARK MACHINE
	CARPARK MACHINE

	1.67
	1.67

	EH TRAIN TICKET TO PORTS CC
	EH TRAIN TICKET TO PORTS CC

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	07/03/16
	07/03/16
	07/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	S F C C I
	S F C C I

	312.00
	312.00

	MEMBERSHIP-CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
	MEMBERSHIP-CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	21/03/16
	21/03/16
	21/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TRAVELODGE
	TRAVELODGE

	115.00
	115.00

	ACCOMODATION FOR TRAINING
	ACCOMODATION FOR TRAINING

	TRAVELODGE
	TRAVELODGE


	21/03/16
	21/03/16
	21/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TRAVELODGE
	TRAVELODGE

	8.90
	8.90

	ACCOMODATION FOR TRAINING
	ACCOMODATION FOR TRAINING

	TRAVELODGE
	TRAVELODGE


	04/03/16
	04/03/16
	04/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	8.44
	8.44

	ARBORICULTURAL BOOK
	ARBORICULTURAL BOOK

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	03/03/16
	03/03/16
	03/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	7.39
	7.39

	ARBORICULTURAL BOOK
	ARBORICULTURAL BOOK

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	02/03/16
	02/03/16
	02/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	17.45
	17.45

	ARBORIST BOOK
	ARBORIST BOOK

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	02/03/16
	02/03/16
	02/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	6.23
	6.23

	ARBORICULTURAL BOOKS
	ARBORICULTURAL BOOKS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	21/03/16
	21/03/16
	21/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WM MORRISONS
	WM MORRISONS

	35.71
	35.71

	MAYOR'S SCHOOL VISIT
	MAYOR'S SCHOOL VISIT

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	18/03/16
	18/03/16
	18/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PRESSING NEEDS LTD
	PRESSING NEEDS LTD

	23.55
	23.55

	PARLOUR LAUNDRY
	PARLOUR LAUNDRY

	DRY CLEANERS
	DRY CLEANERS


	01/03/16
	01/03/16
	01/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WM MORRISONS
	WM MORRISONS

	43.70
	43.70

	MAYOR'S DINNER PARTY
	MAYOR'S DINNER PARTY

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	26/02/16
	26/02/16
	26/02/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	45.79
	45.79

	WIRELESS ERGONOMIC USB MICE
	WIRELESS ERGONOMIC USB MICE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	23/03/16
	23/03/16
	23/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DUNELM LTD
	DUNELM LTD

	11.98
	11.98

	MOP + BUCKET - COLLINGWOOD
	MOP + BUCKET - COLLINGWOOD

	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES


	16/03/16
	16/03/16
	16/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	145.50
	145.50

	TV LICENCE
	TV LICENCE

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	03/03/16
	03/03/16
	03/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PARKERS GARDEN MACHINE
	PARKERS GARDEN MACHINE

	5.94
	5.94

	DRAIN CLEANER + TAPE MEASURE
	DRAIN CLEANER + TAPE MEASURE

	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES


	01/03/16
	01/03/16
	01/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	15.51
	15.51

	BEVERAGES - HOLLYHILL MTG
	BEVERAGES - HOLLYHILL MTG

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	22/03/16
	22/03/16
	22/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CPC
	CPC

	59.98
	59.98

	VOICE RECORDER
	VOICE RECORDER

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	22/03/16
	22/03/16
	22/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	3.97
	3.97

	CAR CHARGER
	CAR CHARGER

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	02/03/16
	02/03/16
	02/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CPC
	CPC

	39.99
	39.99

	LABELING MACHINE
	LABELING MACHINE

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	17/03/16
	17/03/16
	17/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	VP BASTION LIMITED
	VP BASTION LIMITED

	153.46
	153.46

	SECURITY LABELS FOR AUDIT
	SECURITY LABELS FOR AUDIT

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	17/03/16
	17/03/16
	17/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	410.00
	410.00

	LEGAL FEES
	LEGAL FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	09/03/16
	09/03/16
	09/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CROSS COUNTRY
	CROSS COUNTRY

	247.60
	247.60

	RAIL TICKETS - AUDIT CONFERENC
	RAIL TICKETS - AUDIT CONFERENC

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	04/03/16
	04/03/16
	04/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	35.00
	35.00

	LEGAL FEES
	LEGAL FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	04/03/16
	04/03/16
	04/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	105.00
	105.00

	LEGAL FEES
	LEGAL FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	04/03/16
	04/03/16
	04/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	105.00
	105.00

	LEGAL FEES
	LEGAL FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	04/03/16
	04/03/16
	04/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	105.00
	105.00

	LEGAL FEES
	LEGAL FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	04/03/16
	04/03/16
	04/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	35.00
	35.00

	LEGAL FEES
	LEGAL FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	04/03/16
	04/03/16
	04/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	35.00
	35.00

	LEGAL FEES
	LEGAL FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	04/03/16
	04/03/16
	04/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	25.00
	25.00

	LEGAL FEES
	LEGAL FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	22/03/16
	22/03/16
	22/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN

	55.41
	55.41

	WASTE LESS SAVE MORE DERBY
	WASTE LESS SAVE MORE DERBY

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN


	17/03/16
	17/03/16
	17/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ML (UK) LTD
	ML (UK) LTD

	105.00
	105.00

	CEMETERY REPAIRS
	CEMETERY REPAIRS

	WELDING REPAIR
	WELDING REPAIR


	16/03/16
	16/03/16
	16/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	EURO MUNICIPAL LTD
	EURO MUNICIPAL LTD

	650.00
	650.00

	AXLE FOR VEHICLE 26
	AXLE FOR VEHICLE 26

	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES


	16/03/16
	16/03/16
	16/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HAROLD L SMITH(TRANS)
	HAROLD L SMITH(TRANS)

	1,950.00
	1,950.00

	DRIVE HEAD FOR ROAD SWEEPER
	DRIVE HEAD FOR ROAD SWEEPER

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/03/16
	14/03/16
	14/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RICHMOND AND JAMES
	RICHMOND AND JAMES

	125.00
	125.00

	VEHICLE SEAT REPAIRS
	VEHICLE SEAT REPAIRS

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	14/03/16
	14/03/16
	14/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RICHMOND AND JAMES
	RICHMOND AND JAMES

	125.00
	125.00

	VEHICLE SEAT REPAIRS
	VEHICLE SEAT REPAIRS

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	09/03/16
	09/03/16
	09/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POST OFFICE COUNTER
	POST OFFICE COUNTER

	172.50
	172.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 60
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 60

	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY


	08/03/16
	08/03/16
	08/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.GOV.UK
	WWW.GOV.UK

	227.50
	227.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 300
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 300

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/03/16
	08/03/16
	08/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.GOV.UK
	WWW.GOV.UK

	227.50
	227.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 288
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 288

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/03/16
	08/03/16
	08/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.GOV.UK
	WWW.GOV.UK

	227.50
	227.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 292
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 292

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	03/03/16
	03/03/16
	03/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	L&S WASTE MANAGEMENT L
	L&S WASTE MANAGEMENT L

	450.00
	450.00

	ROMAN GROVE CEMETERY SKIP
	ROMAN GROVE CEMETERY SKIP

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	03/03/16
	03/03/16
	03/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	L&S WASTE MANAGEMENT L
	L&S WASTE MANAGEMENT L

	450.00
	450.00

	ROMAN GROVE CEMETERY SKIP
	ROMAN GROVE CEMETERY SKIP

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	03/03/16
	03/03/16
	03/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	L&S WASTE MANAGEMENT L
	L&S WASTE MANAGEMENT L

	450.00
	450.00

	ROMAN GROVE CEMETERY SKIP
	ROMAN GROVE CEMETERY SKIP

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	03/03/16
	03/03/16
	03/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PREMIER INN 44033690
	PREMIER INN 44033690

	31.50
	31.50

	BREAKFAST X 3 - IESE VANGUARD
	BREAKFAST X 3 - IESE VANGUARD

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	02/03/16
	02/03/16
	02/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CARPARK MACHINE
	CARPARK MACHINE

	17.08
	17.08

	TRAVEL TO IESE RE VANGUARD
	TRAVEL TO IESE RE VANGUARD

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	02/03/16
	02/03/16
	02/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PUMPKIN
	PUMPKIN

	4.69
	4.69

	REFRESHMENTS - IESE TRAVEL
	REFRESHMENTS - IESE TRAVEL

	PACKAGE STORES, BEER, WINE, LIQUOR
	PACKAGE STORES, BEER, WINE, LIQUOR


	02/03/16
	02/03/16
	02/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TICKETOFFICESALE
	TICKETOFFICESALE

	87.60
	87.60

	TRAVEL TO IESE RE VANGUARD
	TRAVEL TO IESE RE VANGUARD

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	01/03/16
	01/03/16
	01/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM

	63.00
	63.00

	PVC ROLLER BANNER
	PVC ROLLER BANNER

	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES


	24/03/16
	24/03/16
	24/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	7.98
	7.98

	REFRESHMENTS
	REFRESHMENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	23/03/16
	23/03/16
	23/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	22.09
	22.09

	SWEETS AND FOOD STORAGE
	SWEETS AND FOOD STORAGE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	22/03/16
	22/03/16
	22/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PARCEL MONKEY LIMITED
	PARCEL MONKEY LIMITED

	9.47
	9.47

	DELIVERY COSTS
	DELIVERY COSTS

	COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS
	COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS


	19/03/16
	19/03/16
	19/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RED LION HOTEL
	RED LION HOTEL

	475.00
	475.00

	ACCOMMODATION -FH
	ACCOMMODATION -FH

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	09/03/16
	09/03/16
	09/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	40.00
	40.00

	10 BOTTLES OF WINE AS GIFTS
	10 BOTTLES OF WINE AS GIFTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	10/03/16
	10/03/16
	10/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	5.83
	5.83

	BEVERAGES FOR MAYORS DINNER
	BEVERAGES FOR MAYORS DINNER

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	07/03/16
	07/03/16
	07/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FACEBOOK ZDH5J8SJ22
	FACEBOOK ZDH5J8SJ22

	104.56
	104.56

	FACEBOOK ADVERTS
	FACEBOOK ADVERTS

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	02/03/16
	02/03/16
	02/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM

	45.00
	45.00

	PROMOTIONAL BANNERS
	PROMOTIONAL BANNERS

	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES


	29/02/16
	29/02/16
	29/02/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	19.98
	19.98

	LEAD ADAPTERS FOR KEYBOARDS
	LEAD ADAPTERS FOR KEYBOARDS

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	24/03/16
	24/03/16
	24/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	7.50
	7.50

	CAKES FOR MAYOR'S PARLOUR
	CAKES FOR MAYOR'S PARLOUR

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	21/03/16
	21/03/16
	21/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MOSS BROS
	MOSS BROS

	79.20
	79.20

	OVERCOAT MH
	OVERCOAT MH

	MEN'S AND BOY'S CLOTHING AND ACCESSORIES STORES
	MEN'S AND BOY'S CLOTHING AND ACCESSORIES STORES


	21/03/16
	21/03/16
	21/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	THEWHITEHALL.CO.UK
	THEWHITEHALL.CO.UK

	75.00
	75.00

	LEADER HOTEL FOR LGA CONF
	LEADER HOTEL FOR LGA CONF

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	17/03/16
	17/03/16
	17/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CARPARK MACHINE
	CARPARK MACHINE

	12.08
	12.08

	NACO TRAINING IN LONDON
	NACO TRAINING IN LONDON

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	03/03/16
	03/03/16
	03/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SOLACE LTD
	SOLACE LTD

	398.00
	398.00

	CX SOLACE MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL
	CX SOLACE MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	29/02/16
	29/02/16
	29/02/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN

	-31.50
	-31.50

	REFUND OF BREAKFAST
	REFUND OF BREAKFAST

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN


	09/03/16
	09/03/16
	09/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PARKING PAYMENT: 5
	PARKING PAYMENT: 5

	2.08
	2.08

	ESCP CLLR MEETING
	ESCP CLLR MEETING

	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES


	03/03/16
	03/03/16
	03/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PORTSMOUTH CITY CO
	PORTSMOUTH CITY CO

	2.92
	2.92

	PARKING FOR BCP MEMBERS PANEL
	PARKING FOR BCP MEMBERS PANEL

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	16/03/16
	16/03/16
	16/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO RENEWAL
	ICO RENEWAL

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	16/03/16
	16/03/16
	16/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO RENEWAL
	ICO RENEWAL

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	16/03/16
	16/03/16
	16/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO RENEWAL
	ICO RENEWAL

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	16/03/16
	16/03/16
	16/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO RENEWAL
	ICO RENEWAL

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	16/03/16
	16/03/16
	16/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO RENEWAL
	ICO RENEWAL

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	16/03/16
	16/03/16
	16/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAFE-AID SUPPLIES/P'MO
	SAFE-AID SUPPLIES/P'MO

	100.84
	100.84

	UNIFORM
	UNIFORM

	ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS
	ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS


	16/03/16
	16/03/16
	16/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO RENEWAL
	ICO RENEWAL

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	16/03/16
	16/03/16
	16/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO RENEWAL
	ICO RENEWAL

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	16/03/16
	16/03/16
	16/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO RENEWAL
	ICO RENEWAL

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	16/03/16
	16/03/16
	16/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO RENEWAL
	ICO RENEWAL

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	16/03/16
	16/03/16
	16/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO RENEWAL
	ICO RENEWAL

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/03/16
	24/03/16
	24/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.WARNERGOODMAN.CO.U
	WWW.WARNERGOODMAN.CO.U

	420.00
	420.00

	AGREED LEGAL EXPENSES
	AGREED LEGAL EXPENSES

	ATTORNEYS, LEGAL SERVICES
	ATTORNEYS, LEGAL SERVICES


	18/03/16
	18/03/16
	18/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SCREWFIX DIRECT
	SCREWFIX DIRECT

	29.99
	29.99

	KEY CABINET
	KEY CABINET

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	20/03/16
	20/03/16
	20/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	84.56
	84.56

	KEY CABINET
	KEY CABINET

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	17/03/16
	17/03/16
	17/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ROYS LTD
	ROYS LTD

	411.39
	411.39

	4 X PROPANE FILLED GAS BOTTLES
	4 X PROPANE FILLED GAS BOTTLES

	FLORISTS
	FLORISTS


	17/03/16
	17/03/16
	17/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PRINTMYTICKETS
	PRINTMYTICKETS

	33.33
	33.33

	WRISTBANDS
	WRISTBANDS

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	17/03/16
	17/03/16
	17/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PRINTMYTICKETS
	PRINTMYTICKETS

	56.64
	56.64

	SUMMER ACTIVITY WRISTBANDS
	SUMMER ACTIVITY WRISTBANDS

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	16/03/16
	16/03/16
	16/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM
	WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM

	14.37
	14.37

	UNDERGROUND PIPE
	UNDERGROUND PIPE

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	08/03/16
	08/03/16
	08/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MUSGROVEWILLOWS.CO
	WWW.MUSGROVEWILLOWS.CO

	83.75
	83.75

	WILLOW FOR RANGERS ACTIVITIES.
	WILLOW FOR RANGERS ACTIVITIES.

	ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS
	ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS


	08/03/16
	08/03/16
	08/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.CROMWELL.CO.UK
	WWW.CROMWELL.CO.UK

	17.52
	17.52

	TOOL BAG FOR RANGERS
	TOOL BAG FOR RANGERS

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	08/03/16
	08/03/16
	08/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE
	VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE

	24.36
	24.36

	INITIATIVES CLIENT TAXI
	INITIATIVES CLIENT TAXI

	LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
	LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS


	04/03/16
	04/03/16
	04/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	2.50
	2.50

	EXTENSION LEAD
	EXTENSION LEAD

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	04/03/16
	04/03/16
	04/03/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	BULLFINCH GAS EQUIPMEN
	BULLFINCH GAS EQUIPMEN

	299.00
	299.00

	GAS BEACON FOR QUEENS BIRTHDAY
	GAS BEACON FOR QUEENS BIRTHDAY

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES







